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Alameda County

Alameda County 

Housing and 

Community 

Development 

Department

Linda M. Gardner 410-670-5939 linda.gardner@acgov.org Riley Wilkerson

Contra Costa 

County

Department of 

Conservation and 

Development 

Gabriel Lemus 925-674-7882 Gabriel.lemus@dcd.cccounty.us Kara Douglas

Fresno County
Department of 

Social Services
Laura H. Moreno 559-600-2335 Ihaga@co.fresno.ca.us Robyn Ryan

County of Kern

Planning and 

Community 

Development 

Department

David J. Press 601-862-5039 pressd@co.kern.ca.us Lorelei H. Oviatt

County of Los 

Angeles

Community 

Development 

Commission 

Linda Louise Jenkins 626-586-1765 Linda.Jenkins@lacdc.org Raymond Bruce Webster

County of 

Orange

Orange County 

Community 

Services

Julia Bidwell 714-480-2991 Julia.Bidwell@occr.ocgov.com Juanita Preciado

County of 

Riverside

County of 

Riverside Dept. of 

Public Social 

Services

Jill E. Walker Kowaiski
951-358-5636            

951-358-6656
JKowaisk@riversidepss.org Rowena Concepcion

Sacramento/   

Vallejo/Solano

Sacramento 

Housing and 

Redevelopment 

Agency

La Shelle Dozier 916-440-1319 Idozier@shra.org Geoffrey Ross

City of Salinas

Community 

Development 

Department

Anastacia Elizabeth Wyatt 831-758-7489 Anastacia.wyatt@ci.salinas.ca.us Francisco Javier Brambila
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County of San 

Bernardino

Community 

Development and 

Housing

Dena Fuentes 909-387-4355 Dena.Fuentes@eda.sbcounty.gov Gary Hallen

County of San 

Diego   

Housing and 

community 

Development

Nicholas Martinez 858-694-4802
Nicholas.Martinez@sdcounty.ca.g

ov
Megan O'Dowd

County of San 

Luis Obispo 

County of San 

Luis Obispo 

Planning and 

Building

James A. Bergman 805-781-5708 jbergman@co.slo.ca.us Ivana Winnie Yeung

County of San 

Joaquin

Community 

Development 

Department

Christine Becerra 209-468-3157 cbecerra@sjgov.org Ray Hoo

County of San 

Mateo

Department of 

Housing
Douglas Weldon Frederick 650-802-3358 dwfrederick@smchousing.org Raymond John Hodges

County of Santa 

Barbara

Community 

Services
Anacito Joseph Quinoveva 805-560-1090

AQuinoveva@co.santa- 

barbara.ca.us
Dinah Denise Lockhart

County of Santa 

Clara

Office of 

Supportive 

Housing

Hilary LeAnne Barroga 408-793-0570 hilary.barroga@hhs.sccgov.org Erin Howard Stanton

County of 

Sonoma

Sonoma County 

Community 

Development

Kathleen H. Kane 707-565-7505
Kathleen.Kane@sonoma-

county.org
Jenny Helbraun Abramson 

County of 

Stanislaus 

Planning and 

Community 

Development 

Department

Angela Freitas 209-525-6330 Angela@stancounty.com Miguel Galvez

Ventura County Ventura County Christy Ann Madden 805-654-2679 Christy.madden@ventura.org Tara Lynn Carruth
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